
ETB-60 ELECTRIC PASSENGER SHIP  (ORAO ŠTEKAVAC) 
 

  

 
 

 

  

 
 

  

     
 
Length 
Beam 
Height, hull 
Draft 
Capacity 
Propulsion 
Power 
Photovoltaic panels 
Hull material 
Speed 

 
15,00 m 
4,50 m 
1,20 m 
0,52 m 
60 pax 
Electric 
2 x 10 kW 
7.2 kW 
Aluminum 
10 km/h 
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